
Fee Schedule 

SOLID WASTER COLLECTION and DISPOSAL 

 Progressive Admin & Street 

Main. 

Customer Charge 

A. Residential and 

Commercial Hand Pick-up 

Twice per Week at Curbside 

w/95 gal. Plastic Cart 

   

1. Residential 

a. Inside City 

b. Outside City 

 

 

$15.60 

$15.60 

 

$3.00 

$3.00 

 

$18.60 

$18.60 

2. Commercial 

a. Inside City 

b. Outside City 

 

$15.60 

$15.60 

 

$3.00 

$3.00 

 

$18.60 

$18.60 

 

3. Each Additional Cart 

 

 

$15.60 

 

$3.00 

 

$18.60 

4. Replacement Carts No Charge 

  

 

 
B. Commercial Container 

Service 

   

1. 2cy, 1 pickup/week $ 55.00 $ 5.50* $ 60.50 

2. 2cy, 2 pickups/week $ 110.00 $ 11.00* $ 121.00 

3. 3cy, 1 pickup/week $ 65.00 $ 6.50* $ 71.50 

4. 3cy, 2 pickups/week $ 130.00 $ 13.00* $ 143.00 

5. 4cu, 1 pickup/week $ 95.00 $ 9.50* $ 104.50 

6. 4cy, 2 pickups/week $ 190.00 $ 19.00* $ 209.00 

7. 6cy, 1 pickup/week $ 115.00 $ 11.50* $ 126.50 

8. 6cy, 2 pickups/week $ 230.00 $ 23.00* $ 253.00 

9. 6cy, 3 pickups/week $ 345.00 $ 34.50* $ 379.50 

10. 8cy, 1 pickup/week $ 145.00 $ 14.50* $ 159.50 

11. 8cy, 2 pickups/week $ 290.00 $ 29.00 $ 319.00 

12. 8cy, 3 pickups/week $ 435.00 $ 43.50 $ 478.50 

*10% off Progressive Fee 

 

 Delivery Haul Fee Daily Rent 

C. Roll-Off Containers  

Inside City Limits, Residential, Commercial, and Industrial 

Customers should contact Progressive Waste at  

(830) 401-4209 for Rates and Information. 

1. 20 Cubic Yards 

2. 30 Cubic Yards 

3. 40 Cubic Yards 

 
 Delivery Haul Fee Disposal Fee 

D. Convenience Center    

1. 30 Cubic Yards $ 125.00 $ 391.46 N/A 

 
E. Sludge Disposal    

1. 20 Cubic Yards $125.00 $350.00 $20.00/ton 

 


